0
0
!>C(TlOH
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* 62 + 12 = 74 TOTAL SHEETS 20 I::' OJ!R':i t..l([
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO. 2
PROJECT IS LOCATED IN THE VILLAGE OF LAKE BLUFF, AND

REVISED -
REVISED -
TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES
44200970 CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE 11, 10 INCH SO YD 150
44200974 CLASS B PATCHES, TYPE 111, 10 INCH SO YD 80
44201299 DOWEL BARS I 1/2" EACH 320
44201765 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE 11, 10 INCH SO YD 450
44201769 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE 111, 10 INCH SO YD 150
44201771 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 10 INCH SO YD 50
44201796 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 12 INCH SO YD 25
44201863 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE 11, 18 INCH SO YD 2500
44201867 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE 111, 18 INCH SO YD 2000
44201869 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 18 INCH SO YD 1000
44213000 PATCHING REINFORCEMENT SO YD 80
44213200 SAW CUTS FOOT 928
50102400 CONCRETE REMOVAL CU YD 4
50200100 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION CU YD 10.6
50800205 REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED POUND 870
54002020 EXPANSION BOLTS 3/4 INCH EACH 23
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0005
80% FED
20%
STATE
150
80
320
450
150
50
2500
2000
1000
80
928
CONSTRUCTION
0005
80% FED
20%
STATE
25
4
10. 6
870
23
';;ftl SEC TION
TYPE CODE
COUNTY IJHm�I
s��� T
346 I 2017-032RS LAKE I 62 I 4
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION U.S. RTE. 41 (SKOKIE HWY) (IL. RTE 176 (ROCKLAND RD.) TO PARK AVE. W.)
CONTRACT NO. 62F48
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA. FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
44003100 MEDIAN REMOVAL SO FT 537 537
44003510 MEDIAN REMOVAL PARTIAL DEPTH SO FT 357 357
48102100 AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B TON 1440 1440
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  1-7-2019
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
MIXTURE USES
VOIDS
MIXTURE REQUIREMENTS
PATCHING
POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER (MACHINE METHOD), IL-4.75, N50
THE "AC TYPE" FOR POLYMERIZED HMA MIXES SHALL BE "SBS/SBR PG 76-22" AND FOR NON-POLYMERIZED
THE UNIT WEIGHT USED TO CALCULATE ALL HMA SURFACE MIXTURE QUANTITIES IS 112 LBS/SQYD/IN
@ Ndes@
QUALITY MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM (QMP)
FOR USE OF RECYCLED MATERIALS SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS.
QCP
THE CONTRACTOR SHALL MILL FIRST BEFORE PATCHING.
PAVEMENT & SHOULDER RESURFACING
QMP Designation: Quality Control/Quality Assurance (QC/QA); Quality Control for Performance (QCP); PAY FOR PERFORMANCE (PFP)
CLASS D PATCHES (HMA BINDER, IL-19.0 mm) QC/QA
3.5% AT 80 GYR. PFP
R.O.W.
80'
12'12'
C OF U.S. ROUTE 41LR.O.W.
80'
12' 12'
EXIST. EXIST.
LC OF SOUTHBOUND LC OF NORTHBOUND
4%
R.O.W.
80'
12'12'
C OF U.S. ROUTE 41LR.O.W.
80'
12' 12'
EXIST. EXIST.
LC OF SOUTHBOUND LC OF NORTHBOUND
| 10 1/2"
4%
STA. 270+00 TO STA. 388+97.34
STA. 16+60.48 TO STA. 216+40
EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION
STA. 270+00 TO STA. 388+97.34
STA. 16+60.48 TO STA. 216+40
PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N70 (IL 9.5 mm)
POLYMERIZED HMA SURFACE COURSE, SMA, 9.5, N80
QCP